Regulatory Story

Go to market news section







Leeds Building Society - LBS Directorate Change Released 09:55 12-Nov-2019

RNS Number: 1063T Leeds Building Society 12 November 2019

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR RETIRES FROM LEEDS BUILDING SOCIETY **BOARD**

Karen Wint, Executive Director, will retire from the Leeds Building Society Board on 31st December 2019, after 22 successful years, to pursue the next stage of her career.

Katherine Tong

Secretary, Leeds Building Society

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseq.com or visit www.rns.com.

END

BOAGCBDBLXBBGCD

CLOSE

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Directorate Change - RNS